Project Name	roject Name : <u>Furnishing and Delivery of Various Materials Use For The Construction</u> Of Perimeter Fence/Retaining Wall (22 Spans @ 4Mtrs/Span=88Mtrs) At the Public Cemetery Extension, Brgy. Baggao						Sheet : 02-24-14		
Project Location			ugan, Cagayan	ension, Brgy. Baggao		Date	:		
Implementing Office Approved Budget for the C	ontra	: <u>LGU – Car</u> act : <u>P 238,225</u>	malaniugan, Caga 5.00	yan_					
Name of Bidder	T	JD's Harduar	a AMSIA						
Total Amount of Bid	P	215,000.00	#113774						
Form of Bid		cash							
Bid Security Amount		4. 800.00	none						
Required Bid Security	P	4.764.50	700,00						
Sufficient/Insufficient		sufficient	insuffici	0.1					
Remarks		compliant	failure	ere					
ALEXANDER S. CARRERA Chairman		JULIUS I. U Vice-Chairr		SUS IN M. ORATA Member	JESSIE TO AR Member	TINEZ	GUILLERMO M. JURADO Member		
VICENTE T. LOPEZ Observer		CRISOSTON Observer	MO AVELINO	End-user					

Project Name		: <u>Furnishing</u> Of Roofin	Sheet : 02-24-14				
Project Location		Date :					
Implementing Office Approved Budget for the Co	ontra		malaniugan, Cagaya 00	<u>n</u>			
Name of Bidder		SD's Hardware	RM SIA				
Total Amount of Bid	P	58, 175.00					
Form of Bid		cash	•				
Bid Security Amount		1, 300.0	none				
Required Bid Security	P	1, 240.00					
Sufficient/Insufficient		Sufficient	insufficient				
Remarks		compliant	failure				
ALEXANDER S. CARRERA Chairman		JULIUS I. U Vice-Chairr		SUSAN M. ORATA Member	JESSIE MARTINEZ Member	GUILLERMO M. JURADO Member	
VICENTE T. LOPEZ Observer		CRISOSTOM Observer	MO AVELINO	End-user			

Project Name		: <u>Furnishing and Delivery or</u> Barangay Road and Canal	Sheet :		
rioject Location		: Camalaniugan, Cagayan	Date : 02-10-14		
Implementing Office Approved Budget for the C	ontra	: <u>LGU – Camalaniugan, Cag</u> ct : <u>P 87,500.00</u>	ayan		
Name of Bidder		JD'S HARROWARE			
Total Amount of Bid	P	87, 425.00			
Form of Bid		CASH			
Bid Security Amount		P1,800·10			
Required Bid Security	P	P1,750.W			
Sufficient/Insufficient		SUFFICIENT			
Remarks		compliant.			
ALEXANDER S. CARRERA		JULIUS I. UKMATAM	SUSAN M. ORATA	JESSIE W. MARTINEZ	GUILLERMO M. JURADO
Chairman		Vice-Chairman	Member	Member	Member
VICENTE T. LOPEZ		CRISOSTOMO AVELINO		ind-user	Wiemser.
Observer		Observer			

ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS READ

			Abolitate		
Project Name		: Furnishing and Delivery of	Various Materials Use For Th	e Continuation	Sheet :
		Of Construction of Dugo E			
ject Location		: Camalaniugan, Cagayan	Date : 02-05-14		
Implementing Office Approved Budget for the C	ontra	: LGU – Camalaniugan, Caga ct : P 178,560.00	ayan_		
N f Bill		.(05			
Name of Bidder	-	J D's			
Total Amount of Bid	P	178, 100.00			
Form of Bid		cash bond			
Bid Security Amount		3,600.00			
Required Bid Security	P	3,571.00			
Sufficient/Insufficient		sufficient			
Remarks		sufficient compliant			
EXANDER S. CARRERA	pe	JULIUS I. URMATAM Vice-Chairman	SUSAN M. ORATA Member	JESSIE T-MARTINEZ Member	GUILLERMO M. JURADO Member
VICENTE V. LOPEZ		CRISOSTOMO AVELINO	End-user		

Observer

Observer

ABSTRACT OF BIDS AS READ

Project Name	: FURNISHING AND DELIVERY OF MEDICINES AND MEDICAL, DENTAL, LABORATORY AND AFAMILY PLANNING SUPPLIES	Sheet :
Project Location	: Camalaniugan, Cagayan	Date : C
Implementing Office Approved Budget for the Contract	: LGU – Camalaniugan, Cagayan : P196,921.50	

Name of Bidder		Jolea Tradina	MA TAMAYO ENT.	Safex Phama	medic 1 Rc	BF Merren	3E DEUG	Zymed Med.
Total Amount of Bid	P	194,520.00	195,166.00	193, 334.00	194, 167.00	195,982.00	195,600.00	194,179.00
Form of Bid		Surety Bond	SUPHY BOND	Surety bond	Sweety bond	Surety bond	SURETY MOND	Surety bond
Bid Security Amount		P 10,000.00	15,000	\$ 10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000	10,000
Required Bid Security	P	P 9,846.035	9,846.075	P 9,846.075	9.846.075	9.846.075	9,846.075	9,896.075
Sufficient/Insufficient		Sufficient	SUFFICIENT	Sufficient	Sufficient	Sufficient	SUPPICIENT	Sufficient
Remarks		1,		31	,,	3,		11,

SXANDER S. CARRERA Chairman

JULIUS I. URMATAM Vice-Chairman SUSAN M. ORATA Member JESSIE B. MARTINEZ Membe GUILLERMO N. JURADO

Member

VICENTE T. LOPEZ
Observer

CRISOSTOMO AVELINO

End-user

Observer

Project Name		: Repair of Municipal Dump	Truck		Sheet :
Project Location		: Camalaniugan, Cagayan	Date : 01-07-13		
Implementing Office Approved Budget for the O	Contrac	: LGU – Camalaniugan, Caga et : P250,000.00	<u>van</u>		
Name of Bidder		NO BIDDER			
Total Amount of Bid	P				
Form of Bid					
Bid Security Amount					
Required Bid Security	P				
Sufficient/Insufficient					
Remarks		"FAILED"			
EXANDER S. CARRERA		JULIUS I. URMATAM Vice-Chairman	SUSAN M. ORATA Member	JESSIE B MARTINEZ Member	GUILLERMO M. JURADO Member
VICENTE T. LOPEZ Observer		CRISOSTOMO AVELINO Observer	End-user		

Project Name		NUATION OF THE CA LANIUGAN, CAGAYAI	Sheet	:				
ject Location		: <u>Camalaniu</u>		Date	: 01-02-14			
Implementing Office Approved Budget for the	e Contra		alaniugan, Cagayan 1.00	_	_			
Name of Bidder		W.D. Navarre	Construction	A Commission of the Commission			7	
Total Amount of Bid	Р	992,497.35	7.00.010				1	
Form of Bid		Surety bond						
Bid Security Amount		50,000.00					1	
Required Bid Security	P	50,006.00						
Sufficient/Insufficient		Sufficient						
Remarks		COMPLIANT	ì					
EXANDER S. CARRERA	A	JULIUVI. UR Vice-Chairm		SUSAN M. ORATA Member	JESSIE TO Member	ARTINEZ		GUILLERMO M. JURADO Member
VICENTE LOPEZ Observer		CRISOSTOM Observer	O AVELINO	End-user				